SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITYOF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI (ASSAM) - 781032

RESULT OF POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA EXAMINATION, MAY, 2014

Appeared : 59

SINo Course

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Diploma in Pathology

Diploma in Pathology

Diploma in Pathology

Diploma in Forensic
Medicine

Diploma in Forensic
Medicine

Diploma in Anaesthesiology

Diploma in Anaesthesiology

Diploma in Anaesthesiology

Diploma in Anaesthesiology

Diploma in Anaesthesiology

Diploma in Pediatrics

Diploma in Pediatrics

Diploma in Pediatrics

Diploma in Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

Diploma in Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

Diploma in Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

Diploma in Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

Diploma in Obstetrics &
Gynaecology
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College

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

05743

05744

05745

05746

05747

05748

05749

05750

05751

05752

05753

05754

05755

05756

05757

05758

05759

05760

Passed : 59

Dr. Barasha Sarma Bharadwaj

Dr. Jyotish Barman

Dr. Sukanya Kalita

Dr. Arup Kumar Das

Dr. Gautam Nath

Dr. Devabrat Gogoi

Dr. Dipankar Hazarika

Dr. Girindra Kalita

Dr. Moloy Rajkhowa

Dr.Gaurav Kumar Gogoi

Dr. Ajay Jaglan

Dr. Hamida Sultana Ahmed

Dr. Sanjay Jajodia

Dr. Abdul Basir Sheikh

Dr. Jyotmai Doley

Dr. Rajeev Lochan Rajbongshi

Dr. Rathi Abhishek Vijaykumar

Dr. Saurabh Birthare

/

Controller of Examinations
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Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
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19

20

21

SINo Course College
Diploma in Obstetrics & Gauhati Medical College,
Gynaecology Guwahati
Diploma in Gauhati Medical College,
Otorhinolaryngology Guwahati
Diploma in Gauhati Medical College,
Otorhinolaryngology Guwabhati

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Diploma in Ophthalmology = Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Diploma in Ophthalmology = Gauhati Medical College,

Guwabhati
Diploma in Silchar Medical College,
Otorhinolaryngology Silchar
Diploma in Silchar Medical College,
Otorhinolaryngology Silchar

Diploma in Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Diploma in Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Diploma in Ophthalmology  Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Diploma in Psychiatry Silchar Medical College,

Silchar

Diploma in Pathology Assam Medical College,

Dibrugarh

Diploma in Pathology Assam Medical College,

Dibrugarh

Diploma in Pathology Assam Medical College,

Dibrugarh

Diploma in Pathology Assam Medical College,

Dibrugarh

Diploma in Pathology Assam Medical College,

Dibrugarh

Diploma in Pathology Assam Medical College,

Dibrugarh

Diploma in Ophthalmology Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Diploma in Ophthalmology Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Diploma in Ophthalmology Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Diploma in Ophthalmology Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh
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Roll No Name
GAU 05761 Dr. Sweta Singh
GAU 05762 Dr. Dili Dey
GAU 05763 Dr. Priyanka Pando
GAU 05764 Dr. Nilotpal Saikia
GAU 05765 Dr. Shyamal Basumatary
SIL 05766 Dr. Gunaram Doley

SIL 05767 Dr. Nayanjyoti Sarma
SIL 05768 Dr. Mohip Sahu

SIL 05769 Dr. Nancy Anitha M

SIL 05770 Dr. M. Nazia Habib

SIL 05771 Dr. Bijon Singh

DIB 05772 Dr. Amrita Saha

DIB 05773 Dr. Bhabesh Mazumdar
DIB 05774 Dr. Reshmi Chowdhury
DIB 05775 Dr. Russo Daimary

DIB 05776 Dr. Samim Baig

DIB 05777 Dr. Swagata Bharati
DIB 05778 Dr. Anusuya Bhattacharyya
DIB 05779 Dr. Dulal Phukan

DIB 05780 Dr. Guna Ranjan Miri
DIB 05781 Dr. Riktom Borgohain
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A

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
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SINo Course

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59
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College

Diploma in Ophthalmology Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Diploma in Pediatrics Assam Medical College,

Dibrugarh

Diploma in Pediatrics Assam Medical College,

Dibrugarh

Diploma in Pediatrics Assam Medical College,

Dibrugarh

Diploma in Pediatrics Assam Medical College,

Dibrugarh

Diploma in Pediatrics Assam Medical College,

Dibrugarh

Diploma in Anaesthesiology Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Diploma in Anaesthesiology Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Diploma in Anaesthesiology Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Diploma in Anaesthesiology Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Diploma in Anaesthesiology Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Diploma in Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Diploma in Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Diploma in Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Diploma in Psychiatry Assam Medical College,

Dibrugarh

Diploma in Psychiatry Assam Medical College,

Dibrugarh

Diploma in Radiodiagnosis Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Diploma in Radiodiagnosis Assam Medical College,

Dibrugarh
Diploma in Assam Medical College,
Otorhinolaryngology Dibrugarh
Diploma in Assam Medical College,
Otorhinolaryngology Dibrugarh

Roll No Name

DIB 05782 Dr. Tapasya Singha

DIB 05783 Dr. Ataur Rahman

DIB 05784 Dr. Chandak Amol Purushottam
DIB 05785 Dr. Mahmood Bakhtiar Hussain
DIB 05786 Dr. Manjunath G M

DIB 05787 Dr. Simanta Das

DIB 05788 Dr. Gagan Deka

DIB 05789 Dr. Gautam Talukdar

DIB 05790 Dr. Mustafizur Rahman

DIB 05791 Dr. Parash Protim Kataki
DIB 05792 Dr. Sumit Karmakar

DIB 05793 Dr. Goutam Das

DIB 05794 Dr. Nirza Saikia

DIB 05795 Dr. Prakash Gupta

DIB 05796 Dr. Hrishikesh Kalita

DIB 05797 Dr. Monali Kakoty

DIB 05798 Dr. Longsodar Kathar

DIB 05799 Dr. Yogesh Kukreja

DIB 05800 Dr. Binayak Sarma Basistha
DIB 05801 Dr. Pankaj Neog

A

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
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