

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITYOF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI (ASSAM) - 781032 RESULT OF POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA EXAMINATION, MAY, 2014

Appeared: 59 Passed: 59

SI No	Course	College	Roll No	Name	Result
1	Diploma in Pathology	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05743	Dr. Barasha Sarma Bharadwaj	Pass
2	Diploma in Pathology	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05744	Dr. Jyotish Barman	Pass
3	Diploma in Pathology	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05745	Dr. Sukanya Kalita	Pass
4	Diploma in Forensic Medicine	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05746	Dr. Arup Kumar Das	Pass
5	Diploma in Forensic Medicine	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05747	Dr. Gautam Nath	Pass
6	Diploma in Anaesthesiology	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05748	Dr. Devabrat Gogoi	Pass
7	Diploma in Anaesthesiology	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05749	Dr. Dipankar Hazarika	Pass
8	Diploma in Anaesthesiology	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05750	Dr. Girindra Kalita	Pass
9	Diploma in Anaesthesiology	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05751	Dr. Moloy Rajkhowa	Pass
10	Diploma in Anaesthesiology	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05752	Dr.Gaurav Kumar Gogoi	Pass
11	Diploma in Pediatrics	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05753	Dr. Ajay Jaglan	Pass
12	Diploma in Pediatrics	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05754	Dr. Hamida Sultana Ahmed	Pass
13	Diploma in Pediatrics	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05755	Dr. Sanjay Jajodia	Pass
14	Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynaecology	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05756	Dr. Abdul Basir Sheikh	Pass
15	Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynaecology	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05757	Dr. Jyotmai Doley	Pass
16	Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynaecology	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05758	Dr. Rajeev Lochan Rajbongshi	Pass
17	Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynaecology	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05759	Dr. Rathi Abhishek Vijaykumar	Pass
18	Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynaecology	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05760	Dr. Saurabh Birthare	Pass

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	Course	College	Roll No	Name	Result
19	Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynaecology	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05761	Dr. Sweta Singh	Pass
20	Diploma in Otorhinolaryngology	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05762	Dr. Dili Dey	Pass
21	Diploma in Otorhinolaryngology	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05763	Dr. Priyanka Pando	Pass
22	Diploma in Ophthalmology	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05764	Dr. Nilotpal Saikia	Pass
23	Diploma in Ophthalmology	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 05765	Dr. Shyamal Basumatary	Pass
24	Diploma in Otorhinolaryngology	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 05766	Dr. Gunaram Doley	Pass
25	Diploma in Otorhinolaryngology	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 05767	Dr. Nayanjyoti Sarma	Pass
26	Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynaecology	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 05768	Dr. Mohip Sahu	Pass
27	Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynaecology	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 05769	Dr. Nancy Anitha M	Pass
28	Diploma in Ophthalmology	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 05770	Dr. M. Nazia Habib	Pass
29	Diploma in Psychiatry	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 05771	Dr. Bijon Singh	Pass
30	Diploma in Pathology	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05772	Dr. Amrita Saha	Pass
31	Diploma in Pathology	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05773	Dr. Bhabesh Mazumdar	Pass
32	Diploma in Pathology	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05774	Dr. Reshmi Chowdhury	Pass
33	Diploma in Pathology	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05775	Dr. Russo Daimary	Pass
34	Diploma in Pathology	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05776	Dr. Samim Baig	Pass
35	Diploma in Pathology	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05777	Dr. Swagata Bharati	Pass
36	Diploma in Ophthalmology	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05778	Dr. Anusuya Bhattacharyya	Pass
37	Diploma in Ophthalmology	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05779	Dr. Dulal Phukan	Pass
38	Diploma in Ophthalmology	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05780	Dr. Guna Ranjan Miri	Pass
39	Diploma in Ophthalmology	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05781	Dr. Riktom Borgohain	Pass

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	Course	College	Roll No	Name	Result
40	Diploma in Ophthalmology	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05782	Dr. Tapasya Singha	Pass
41	Diploma in Pediatrics	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05783	Dr. Ataur Rahman	Pass
42	Diploma in Pediatrics	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05784	Dr. Chandak Amol Purushottam	Pass
43	Diploma in Pediatrics	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05785	Dr. Mahmood Bakhtiar Hussain	Pass
44	Diploma in Pediatrics	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05786	Dr. Manjunath G M	Pass
45	Diploma in Pediatrics	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05787	Dr. Simanta Das	Pass
46	Diploma in Anaesthesiology	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05788	Dr. Gagan Deka	Pass
47	Diploma in Anaesthesiology	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05789	Dr. Gautam Talukdar	Pass
48	Diploma in Anaesthesiology	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05790	Dr. Mustafizur Rahman	Pass
49	Diploma in Anaesthesiology	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05791	Dr. Parash Protim Kataki	Pass
50	Diploma in Anaesthesiology	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05792	Dr. Sumit Karmakar	Pass
51	Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynaecology	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05793	Dr. Goutam Das	Pass
52	Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynaecology	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05794	Dr. Nirza Saikia	Pass
53	Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynaecology	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05795	Dr. Prakash Gupta	Pass
54	Diploma in Psychiatry	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05796	Dr. Hrishikesh Kalita	Pass
55	Diploma in Psychiatry	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05797	Dr. Monali Kakoty	Pass
56	Diploma in Radiodiagnosis	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05798	Dr. Longsodar Kathar	Pass
57	Diploma in Radiodiagnosis	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05799	Dr. Yogesh Kukreja	Pass
58	Diploma in Otorhinolaryngology	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05800	Dr. Binayak Sarma Basistha	Pass
59	Diploma in Otorhinolaryngology	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 05801	Dr. Pankaj Neog	Pass

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences